
Diary Dates – Autumn Term 2024   
(Monday 7th October – Friday 20th December)   

Please note on occasion dates / times may change due to unforeseen circumstances  

Date  Time  Event  Year Groups 

October 2024 

Tuesday 8th October 2024 9.30am Maths Café -Parents Welcome Y1 and Y2 

Thursday 10th October 2024 9.30am EYFS Phonics Meeting for parents Reception 

Thursday 10th October 2024 10.10am Healthy Minds Assembly Whole School 

Thursday 10th October 2024 10am Y6 @ Mass –St. Gregory’s Church Y6 

Friday 11th October 2024 9.10am Pastoral House Group – St. Gregory’s Way 

Value -Respect 

Whole School 

Monday 14th October 2024 9.30-3.30pm Y5 Visit to Jarrow Hall Year 5 

Tuesday 15th October 2024 AM Reception  Class visit to the library Reception 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 AM Reception Handwashing session Reception 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 3.30-5pm Boys Football @ Temple Park  Y6 

Thursday 17th October 2024 10am Y5 @ Mass –St. Gregory’s Church Y5 

Monday 21st October 2024 9.10am Year 1 Phonics Meeting –Parents Welcome Y1 

Monday 21st October 2024 3.35pm Thurston Visit Parents Meeting Y6 

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 9.30am Reception and Key Stage 1 Harvest 

Celebration of the  Word 

EYFS and KS1 

Thursday 24th October 2024 10am Y4 @ Mass –St. Gregory’s Church Y4 

Thursday 24th October 2024 2.45pm Harvest Celebration of the Word – Key stage 

2 

Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6 

Friday 25th October 2024 9-12pm Girls’ Football Match Temple Park Y6 



Friday 25th October 2025 1-3pm Y5 and Y6 Safety Works Visit Y5 & Y6 

Friday 25th October 2024 3.30pm School closed for half term holiday Whole School 

Monday 4th November 2024 8.50am SCHOOL RE-OPENS Whole School 

W/C 4th November 2024 - Y6 Bikeability sessions –information to follow Y6 

Thursday 7th November 2024 10am Y3 @ Mass –St. Gregory’s Church Y3 

Friday 8th November 2024 12-3pm Y3 & Y4 Safety Works Visit Y3 & Y4 

Monday 11th November 2024 3.30pm-5.30pm Parents’ Evening 1 Whole School 

Wednesday 13th November 

2024 

9.30am Oliver Twist Whole School Performance Whole School 

Wednesday 13th November 

2024 

3.30pm-5.30pm Parents’ Evening 2 Whole School 

Monday 25th November 2024 Monday -Thurs Year 6 Thurston Visit Year 6 

Monday 2nd December 
2024  

2.45pm  Year 3 Advent Wreath Service  Year 3 parents  

Friday 6th December 2024  -  Interim Reports to parents  Whole School 

Monday 9th December 
2024  

2.45pm  Year 4 Advent Wreath Service  Year 4 parents  

Tuesday 10th December 
2024  

9.30am & 
2.30pm  

EYFS & Keys Stage 1 Nativity  Rec, Year 1 and 
Year 2  

Wednesday 11th December 
2024  

9.30am & 
2.30pm  

Key Stage 2 Carol Service  Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6  

 

 

Thursday 12th December 
2024  

All Day  Christmas Party and Disco Day  Whole School 

Monday 16th December 
2024  

2.45pm  Year 5 Advent Wreath Service  Year 5 parents  

Wednesday 17th December 

2024 

AM Reception Class to visit West Boldon Lodge Reception 

Thursday 19th December 
2024  

2.45pm  Year 6 Advent Wreath Service  Year 6 parents  

Friday 20th December 
2024  

1pm  School Closes for Christmas Holiday  Whole School 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Statutory Assessment Dates   

   

Monday 12th May-Thursday 15th 

May  2025 
Key Stage 2 SATS  Year 6  

May 2025 (Whole Month)  Key Stage 1 SATS  Year 2 

W/C Monday 2nd June 2025  Multiplication Tables Check (MTC)  Year 4 

W/C Monday 9th June 2025  Phonics Screening Check  Year 1 (Y2 pupils who did not meet 
the  pass threshold in Year 1)  

 

 

School holiday, term time and In-service days   

 
As events approach, more detailed information will be provided via letter or school newsletter  


